Ipswich: 05 May 2023

R1

15:32

Tab Venue Mode
Maiden 431m

15:32 05 May

NAME
Bud's Heart

Wh & Blk B
Mint Rapper
Black D PP

Spot Me
&BdIB

Smooth As Sleek (SCR)

Vacant Box

Archie Trick
Black D

Villain
Fawn D

Short And Blonde

Blue Fwn B

16:14

PN 431m

IH

oo} - | o IOl ~ Il

16:14 05 May

NAME

Chainsaw Ricky
Black D

Sirius Lizzie
Black B

I'M Sandwiches
Black B

Roaring Gunn
Red Fwn

Vacant Box

Hello Sarah
Black B

Vernan Park
Black D

Haumole
Black D

R5
16:57

IH

3
4

5
6
B

16:57 05 May

NAME

Noah Charles
Black D

Farmor Truth
Black B

Whether To Fly
Black B

Big Apatite
Blagck Bp
Always Broke

Fawn D

Far More Women
White B

Bentley Boom
Fawn D

ZipEing Peewee
Black D

TRAINER

Kerry Ollerton
Reg Hazelgrove
Sheryl Clark

Darren Johnstone

Neil Catchpole
Karen Tribe

Nathan Evans

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Lawrence Topping
Darren Johnstone
Cecil Druery

Kerry Hoggan

Stephen Neary
Nicole Connell

Darren Russell

greyhound_data.com 4/5 Grade H
4th/5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Robert Jacobsen
Michael Geraghty
Andrew Webb
Jason Aylward
Anne Clelland
Renald Attard
Peter O'Reilly

Stephen Neary

Kennel closes 14:47

PRIZE MONEY
$3,000

$1,950 - $600 - $300 - $150
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

576

3366

4245

6456

N/A

5353

5324

PRIZE MONEY
$3,000

BEST T/D

27.00

NBT

25.83

26.24

NBT

25.65

25.91

$1,950 - $600 - $300 - $150
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

7588

6867

3547

3867

8352

4276

7366

PRIZE MONEY
$3,400

BEST T/D

26.64

25.45

25.58

25.44

25.70

25.63

25.90

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

5246

3427

8277

6565

1517

7677

4685

3366

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.50

25.58

25.44

25.27

25.31

25.47

25.33

25.28

R2

15:54

Sky Racing
Maiden 431m

15:54 05 May

NAME

Mister Mischief
Black D

Azir
Black D

Toffee Coffee
Brindle B

Manila Daisy (SCR)

Vacant Box

Shian Maggie
Red Fwn B g8

My Lassie

Fawn B

Sirius Zoe
Black B

Dover & Sons
NOV 431m

16:32 05 May

NAME

Wildash Kev
Black D

Comical Warren
Wh & Bdl D

Dahomey Tally
Black B

Sirius Suzie
Black B

Hot Blaster
Black D

Corn Cob
Black B

My Hassle
Black B

Estonian Lady
Black B

R6
17:16

IH

3
5
6

17:16 05 May
NAME

Galway Clanc:
Brindle Igl y

Ticket To Venus
Red Fwn B

Booming Boo Boo
Black D

King Cole
Black D

Glorious Gunn
Black B

Seaway Flyer
Wh&BIkyD y

Cuban Rhythm
Blue D yt

Making Sense (SCR)

4th/5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Kevin Kemp
Anne Clelland

Craig Cassidy

Sam Lees

Kerry Hoggan
Karen Tribe

Darren Johnstone

TRAINER

Bob Giltinan
Gerry Crisci
Mickey Mclennan
Darren Johnstone
Peter O'Reilly
Matt Bourke
Karen Tribe

Geoff Draheim

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com 4/5 Grade
H

TRAINER

Anne Clelland
Robert Jacobsen
Peter O'Reilly
Lance Mcpaul
Kerry Hoggan
Joanne Price

Diane Hannon

Andrew Bobak

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,000

$1,950 - $600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150
LAST 4 BEST T/D
677 26.78
6683 26.89
65 26.39
87 26.58
2772 26.48
8646 26.58
3385 25.92

PRIZE MONEY

$3,000

$1,950 - $600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2621 25.64
611 NBT
3123 25.21
6361 25.78
2253 25.48
5746 25.48
2352 25.64
4617 25.40

PRIZE MONEY

$3,400

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170

$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6735 25.56
4211 25.11
3428 25.13
F661 24.99
1823 25.37
3222 25.21
7535 25.65
5257 25.41
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Ipswich: 05 May 2023

Kennel closes 14:47

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170

$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

R7 Greyhounds Make Great Pets 4/5 Grade H PRIZE MONEY
1738 | 4th/5th Grade 431m $3,400
17:38 05 May
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Lady Mcbeth
1 EZg Kev Murnane 7638
m=—= Spritely Knight
i) Bgck D y Rnig Lance Mcpaul 3612
E—
Prlng Evie )
3 Shane Topping 2751
Queenslander )
Black D Garry Gilbert 6473
5 Stylish Rico (SCR) Jayson Valentine 1174
Shoutmg Gunn
Black B Kerry Hoggan 1255
My Nlnja .
7 B3 Marie Westwood 5631
n's Victor
E Blacwy y Robert Essex 1366
RO www.ipswichgreyhounds.com 4/5 Grade H PRIZE MONEY

4th/5th Grade 431m $3,400

BEST T/D

25.25

25.30

25.10

25.69

25.31

24.92

25.45

25.48

$2,210-$680 - $340 - $170

$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

BEST T/D

25.56

25.27

25.57

25.07

25.36

25.05

25.24

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170

$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

18:19
18:19 05 May
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Swift Zach
Black D Robert Essex 4645
Blue Jangles .
Blue D Shane Topping 3325
E—
Born To Lead
3 Blackp Renald Attard 6547
Shian Suzie
n Fawn B Nicole Connell 12F7
5 Vacant Box
Rebel Blaster
Black Peter O'Reilly 8186
Galwa[))l Governor
7 BEE Sean Galloway 7338
Go Katie Go
Brindle B Robert Jacobsen 1686
R11 Tab 4/5 Grade H PRIZE MONEY
1857 | 4th/5th Grade 431m $3,400
18:57 05 May
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
This Time Buddy
Il RedFwnD Stella Marschke 1785
m===  Shian Ulysses
=2= BlackD y Kerry Hoggan 5676
Boom Boom Harley .
3 rindled Peter O'Reilly 5356
Ind|§o Destroyer i
Joanne Price 6426
5 Vacant Box
Sweet Enough
Black B Robert Jacobsen 5237
Ruby's Angel .
WA RedFuns Michael Edwards 7185
Cockney Sparrow
Wh & Blué D John Mccarthy 1134

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.38

25.12

25.24

25.37

25.48

25.29

25.24

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,400

Stardust Dreams
Black D

Buster Up
Black D

Cake Is Bad
Wh & Blue D

Heckle Night Out

Black

ack Spot
JBlack Dp

Bundy Chelle
Blue B

Diva's Boy
Black D

&(wyn Idris

Blac

Bold Character
Brindle D

Once Again

Fawn D

Jungle Duke
Black D

Elre Rolls On

Blac

Vacant Box

Grumpy Moose
Black D Py

xwyn s Luck

Blac]

Hot Tyson
Wh & BdI D

BHEmeI

R12
19:16 | M5431m
19:16 05 May
NAME

Babylon Boomers
Black D

Hara s Molly

Black B

Jump Man
Red F\’/)vn D

Ma n Ulysses
Blacg‘I’D"y y

Lagoon Alaska
Brindle B

Unique Maurice
Black D

Bellissimo Blue
Blue B

Stick Hunter
Wh & Bdl D

RS M & K Butchers 4/5 Grade H
17:57 | 4th/5th Grade 431m
17:57 05 May
NAME TRAINER

Steve Woods
Peter O'Reilly
Stephen Neary
Sam Lees
John Mccarthy
Shane Topping
Kerry Hoggan

Robert Essex

R10 Red Dog Mechanix 4/5 Grade H
18:3g | 4th/5th Grade 431m
18:38 05 May
NAME

TRAINER

Judith Gordon
Zane Prodan
Robert Jacobsen

Marie Westwood

Kev Murnane
Robert Essex

Peter O'Reilly

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Shane Topping
Kerry Hoggan
Gary Moore
Robert Essex
Craig Cassidy
Peter Sullivan
Kevin Kemp

Richard Perry

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

7818

6342

6345

1325

8124

8643

7444

8857

PRIZE MONEY
$3,400

BEST T/D

25.31

25.18

25.31

25.40

25.27

25.56

25.26

25.24

$2,210-$680 - $340 - $170
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

1784

6687

2348

5221

8678

4157

6174

PRIZE MONEY
$3,000

BEST T/D

24.95

25.26

25.13

25.64

25.91

25.27

25.29

$1,950 - $600 - $300 - $150
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

4142

5666

1676

1876

4144

1272

5533

6534

BEST T/D

25.44

25.14

25.20

25.14

NBT

25.21

25.60

25.20
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